Introduction to the Hi-FlowTMValve
The Hi-Flow" control valves are pneumatic oper-
ated process control valves for use with controllers to
regulate the flow of a process variable; that is steam,
water, oil, gas, etc. Hi-Flow" valves are perfect for ap-
plications in food processing, dairy production, HVAC,
chemical/industrial processing, tire production, tex-
tile production, foundry operations, oil drilling rigs,

able factory mounted. See Series 165 for positioners
and see Series 2800 and 2900 for transducers.
How to Order:
Select model number from model chart or standard
product chart and supply maximum upstream pressure,
USP.
THE DWYER STORE TEL: 201-419-6120 www.dwyerstore.com
THE DWYER STORE TEL: 201-419-6120 sales@dwyerstore.com
Control Valves - Hi-Flow" Series Model Chart
Example 2 00 1 V A 3 2 230 LO 2001 VA32-230-LO Hi-Flow" Globe Valve; 2-way, 3/4" NPT connection,
linear plug, bronze body, 316 SS trim, reduced port 1/2" size.
Configuration 2 2-way
3 3-way
Valve Body 00 Push- To-Close
Action 01 Push-To-Open (2-way only)
0 1/T NPT
1 3/4" NPT
2 1"NPT
3 1-1/4"NPT
Connection 4 1-1/2" NPT (or Flange with LRF option)
Size 5 2" NPT (or Flange with LRF option)
6 2-1/2" Flange (see options)
7 3" Flange (see options)
8 4" Flange (see options)
Valve Seat V Single Seat (2-way only)
W Double Seat (3-way only)
A Linear
Valve Plug L Linear Needle (2000 to 2002 only)
Type S Equal Percentage (2000 to 2002 only)
N Equal Percentage Needle (2000 to 2002 only)
1 Ductile Iron
Valve Body 3 Bronze
Material 4 316 SS
Trim 2 316 SS
Material
220 Air-To-Lower, 20 in'
221 Air-To-Lower, 45 in'
Actuator 222 Air-To-Lower, 45 in'
223 Air-To-Lower, 80 in'
230 Air-To-Raise, 20 in' (2-wayonly)
231 Air-To-Raise, 45 in' (2-way only)
233 Air-To-Raise, 80 in' (2-way only)
= 2 1/8" for Type N valve plug
3 3/16" for Type N valve plug
4 1/4" for Type N valve plug
Needle Plug 5 5/16" for Type N valve plug
Port Size 6 3/8" for Type N valve plug
7 1/32" for Type L valve plug
8 1/16" for Type L valve plug
9 2/3T for Type L valve plug•.
A Positioner factory mounted
(specify positioner model)
LO Reduced port: 3/4"to 1/2"port size (2001 only)
Options Reduced port: 1" to 1/T port size (2002 only)
L1 Reduced port: 1" to 3/4" port size (2002 only)
Z Special operating range (2-10 psi, 10-18 psi)
LRF Low Range Flange: Class 125 in Iron or Class 150 Bronze, 316 88
body (for 1-1/Tand 2"sizes only, standard on 2-1/2", 3, and 4"size)
HRF High Range Flange: Class 250 in Iron or Class 300 in Bronze, 316 88
body (for 1-1/2" to 4" sizes)
THE DWYER STORE TEL: 201-419-6120 www.dwyerstore.com
THE DWYER STORE TEL: 201-419-6120 sales@dwyerstore.com
Control Valves - Hi-FlowTMSeries
2·Way Simplified Selection Guide with Standard Products
PIPE Cv BODY MODEL NO. MAX. USP A C
SIZE 100% MATERIAL (AIR-TO-OPEN) psi (bar) IN. IN.
3-15 (.21-1.0) (MM) (MM)
BRONZE 2000VA32-230 250 19% 7%
112- 6.45 (17.2) (501.7) (196.9)
316SS 2000VA42-230 300 19% 7%
(20.7) (501.7) (196.9)
2001VA32-230 250 19% 7%